LANDMARK CARS LIMITED
Registered Office: Landmark House, Opp. AEC, S.G. Highway, Thaltej, Near Gurudwara, Ahmedabad 380 059, Gujarat
| LOCK-IN DETAILS |
INo. of Equity Share| Distinctive Nos. Type of Security Lock-in Dates Physical/Demat
Fully Paid-up From To From To
Fully Paid-up and under
10,00,000 1 1000000 Lock-in 21-Dec-2022 21-Jun-2023 Demat
Fully Paid-up and under
1,50,737 1000001 1150737 Lock-in 21-Dec-2022 19-Jan-2023 Demat#
Fully Paid-up and under
25,535 1150738 1176272 Lock-in 21-Dec-2022 20-Mar-2023 Demat#
Fully Paid-up and under
8,54,084 1176273| 2030356 Lock-in 21-Dec-2022 21-Jun-2023 Demat
Fully Paid-up and under
1,25,204 2030357| 2155560 Lock-in 21-Dec-2022 20-Mar-2023 Demat#
Fully Paid-up and Not under
4,81,970 2155561 2637530 Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable- IPO Public Demat
Fully Paid-up and under
82,74,182 2637531| 10911712 Lock-in 21-Dec-2022 21-Jun-2024 Demat
Fully Paid-up and under
996,238 | 10911713] 11907950 Lock-in 21-Dec-2022 21-Jun-2023 Demat
Fully Paid-up and Not under
39,17,230 | 11907951| 15825180 Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable- IPO Public Demat
Fully Paid-up and under
95,25,112 | 15825181| 25350292 Lock-in 21-Dec-2022 21-Jun-2023 Demat
Fully Paid-up and Not under
17,22,248 | 25350293| 27072540 Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable- IPO Public Demat
Fully Paid-up and under
47,46,270 | 27072541| 31818810 Lock-in 21-Dec-2022 21-Jun-2023 Demat
Fully Paid-up and Not under
12,25296 | 31818811| 33044106 Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable- IPO Public Demat
Fully Paid-up and under
237,152 | 33044107| 33281258 Lock-in 21-Dec-2022 21-Jun-2023 Demat
Fully Paid-up and Not under
98,814 | 33281259| 33380072 Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable- IPO Public Demat
Fully Paid-up and under
19,22,482 | 33380073| 35302554 Lock-in 21-Dec-2022 21-Jun-2023 Demat
Fully Paid-up and Not under
1,97,628 | 35302555| 35500182 Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable- IPO Public Demat
Fully Paid-up and under
11,25,438 | 35500183| 36625620 Lock-in 21-Dec-2022 21-Jun-2023 Demat
Fully Paid-up and under
14,82,656 | 36625621| 38108276 Lock-in 21-Dec-2022 19-Jan-2023 Demat#
Fully Paid-up and under
14,82,665 | 38108277| 39590941 Lock-in 21-Dec-2022 20-Mar-2023 Demat#
Fully Paid-up and Not under
1,177 | 39590942 39592118 Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable- IPO Public Demat
3,95,92,118
Notes: |
#i) 16,33,393 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in for 30 days i.e. upto 19th January, 2023 and 16,33,404
Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in for 90 days i.e.upto 20th March, 2023;
ii) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.130-133 of the Prospectus of the Company; and
iii) The Distinctive Numbers are for the purpose of presentation only. Since, all the equity shares of the Company are in
demat form exact Distinctive Numbers cannot be assigned.
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